European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
24 Jan 2026, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ZAHWAH AL 90.3
FARRES
Colour: grey TYPE 19
Owner: MANSOOR m 19
MASOUD ALMARRI el )'@ 17.5 17 17.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 14.5 14.5 15 15 15 14.5 15
\7(e)V/S 105 19.5 195 195 195 195 195
2nd Name: AJABA EL 90.3

ALYA
Colour: grey JYRE

19

Owner: El Alya Stud m 19
$

155

£

3rd Name: MAYSOON AL 20
HAMAMA
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud A ] Al -
Thani

4th Name: A.K.A. GAZA 89.8
Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

(U[e)V/ B8 18.5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LAYLA AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saed M A Al Hajri

Name: SAJA AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Rashid
Abdulla Al Kaabi

Name: NADINE
JATHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS

Name: SALWA )
Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Khalid Jassim M A Al
Thani

Name: MOUTHHELA
AL SADA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Sada Stud

89.7

89.5

89.5

88.7

88.5

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

18

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

15
19

15
18.5

15.5
19

15
19

15
19

15
18



10th  Name: TAIF AL ARAB  87.6
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Khalifa TYPE 18

Mohamed Al Kuwari 175 18 18 18 19 18.5 18.5

:felo )@ 175 175 175 175 17.5 175 17

LEGS 15 155 15 15 155 145 14,5
(U[o)V/8 18.5 18 19 185 185 185 18.5

11th Name: SHERIFA AL 87.5
NAWASI
Colour: grey TYPE 18 18 18.5
Owner: Mr. Hamad m 18 175 18 185 19 185 185
Jumah Al Kaabi o)Al 175 175 175 175 175 18 17.5
LEGS 15 16 15,5 15.5 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18 17.5 18.5 18.5 18 185 17.5
0 Name: SALWA AL No detailed scorecard available
SRAIYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Simsima
Stud
0 Name: MSH FAYRUZ No detailed scorecard available

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Mohammed Salman
M A Al-Thani

0 Name: QATAR AL No detailed scorecard available
RAYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Alaa HA
H AIRoumi

0 Name: DHABI No detailed scorecard available
ALDUHAIL
Colour: grey
Owner: MR SULTAN
ABDULLA
ALMUSAFRI



Judges

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

C.R. = Caroline Reid, GB

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
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