

15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

24 Jan 2026, Yearling Fillies

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: ZAHWAH AL FARRES Colour: grey Owner: MANSOOR MASOUD ALMARRI	90.3		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: AJABA EL ALYA Colour: grey Owner: El Alya Stud	90.3		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
3rd	Name: MAYSOON AL HAMAMA Colour: grey Owner: Sheikh Saoud Saoud A J Al - Thani	90		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: A.K.A. GAZA Colour: grey Owner: AL ADEED STUD	89.8		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19

5th	Name: LAYLA AL SHARAAN Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Abdulla Saed M A Al Hajri	89.7		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
6th	Name: SAJA AL NAWASI Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Rashid Abdulla Al Kaabi	89.5		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	14	15	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
7th	Name: NADINE JATHAB Colour: grey Owner: JATHAB ARABIANS	89.5		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18
8th	Name: SALWA J Colour: grey Owner: Sheikh Khalid Jassim M A Al Thani	88.7		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	18
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18	17.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
9th	Name: MOUTHHELA AL SADA Colour: grey Owner: Al Sada Stud	88.5		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	19	18.5	18	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	18

10th	Name: TAIF AL ARAB Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Khalifa Mohamed Al Kuwari	87.6		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	18	18	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	17.5	18	18	18	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
11th	Name: SHERIFA AL NAWASI Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Hamad Jumah Al Kaabi	87.5		M.I.	R.H.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.
			TYPE	18	17.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18	17.5	18	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18	17.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	17.5
0	Name: SALWA AL SRAIYA Colour: bay Owner: Simsima Stud		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: MSH FAYRUZ Colour: grey Owner: Sheikh Mohammed Salman M A Al-Thani		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: QATAR AL RAYAH Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Alaa H A H AIRoumi		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: DHABI ALDUHAIL Colour: grey Owner: MR SULTAN ABDULLA ALMUSAFRI		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE

R.H.  Regis Huet, FR

C.R.  Caroline Reid, GB

S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

A.P.  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL